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BOSCH S4 020 45Ah JPC+ 330A

Cena

EAN

Biegunowos¢
Pojemnosc

Prad rozruchowy EN
Dtugos¢

Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢
Producent czesci

Typ samochodu

Numer katalogowy czesci

Numery katalogowe
zamiennikéw

Numer katalogowy
oryginatu

280,00 zt
4047023479822
prawy +

45 Ah

330A

238 mm

129 mm

227 mm

Bosch

Samochody osobowe, Samochody
dostawcze, Autobusy

0 092 S40 200

ASHUKI PAL11-0006, CENTRA CB456,
COMLINE CBO53PL, ERA S54521, EX

DAEWOO 96336784, HONDA 31500-S3N-
G51, HONDA 31500-S3N-G54, HONDA
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